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MEGASPORTS 

Fitness in the Park 

Sat, 3 Jul 

 

 

SOCIAL 

Dinner & Chat 

Fri, 16 Jul 

 

SOCIAL 

BBQ at Wivenhoe 

Dam 

Sat, 17 Jul 

 

 

SOCIAL 

Thunderbird Park 

Sat, 24, Jul 
 

 

GREASE 

 

Party Klub ALARA  

Fri, 9 Jul     

 

Klub ALARA 

Fri, 30 Jul 
 

  

 

 

 

  

   

 

 

 

 

 

For all activity enquiries,  

please contact: 
 

Trish Gibson 

p. (07) 3817 0600 | m. 0417 608 065  

e: trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au 

 

 

Stacey Sofra 

p. (07) 3817 0600 | m. 0439 519 949 

e: stacey.sofra@alaraqld.org.au  
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FRIDAY NIGHT  
BOWLING 

Fri, 6 Aug 

 

 

SOCIAL 

Lone Pine Koala  
Sanctuary 

Sat, 7 Aug 

 

 

SOCIAL 

Ekka  
Wed, 11 Aug 

 

 

SOCIAL 

Railway Museum 

Sat, 14 Aug 

 

SOCIAL 

ArtVo - Gold Coast 

Sat, 21 Aug 

 

 

UNDER 18’s  
Lone Pine Koala  
Sanctuary 

Sat, 28 Aug 

 
  

FORMAL NIGHT 

 

Party Klub ALARA 

Fri, 13 Aug 

 

 

Klub ALARA 

Fri, 27 Aug 

 

 

 

 

 

To avoid disappointment, we must  

receive your Booking Form at least 

one (1) month prior to the activity. 

 

Don’t forget to complete your  
Booking Form and return as soon as 

possible to secure your place. 
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SOCIAL  
Trivia & Board  
Games 

Fri, 3 Sep 

 

 

SOCIAL 

Gallery of Modern Art 

(travel by train) 
Sat, 4 Sep 

 

UNDER 18’s 

Kitefest Redcliffe 

Sat, 11 Sep 

 

 

SOCIAL 

Country Pub Lunch 

Sat, 18 Sep 

  

 

HAWAIIAN NIGHTS 

 

Party Klub ALARA 

Fri, 10 Sep 

 

 

Klub ALARA 

Fri, 24 Sep   

 
 

 

 

 
Please wait to receive a  

confirmation letter, email or SMS to 

confirm the time, location and further 

details of the activity that you have 

been allocated. 

 

 

Sometimes you might miss out on an 

activity you have chosen as this is to 

give someone else an  

opportunity to attend. 
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FRIDAY NIGHT  
BOWLING 

Fri, 1 Oct 

 

 

SOCIAL  
Beenleigh Historical 
Village & Museum 

Sat, 9 Oct 

 

SOCIAL 

Dinner & Board  
Games @ E.P.I.C. 
Sat, 16 Oct 

 

 

UNDER 18’s 

Friday Night  
Bowling 

Fri, 22 Oct 

 

UNDER 18’s 

Trick or Treat 

Sat, 30 Oct 

 
 

 

HALLOWEEN 

 

Party Klub ALARA 

Fri, 15 Oct 

 

 

Klub ALARA 

Fri, 29 Oct 
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SOCIAL 

Dinner & Chat 

Fri, 5 Nov  
  

 

 

SOCIAL 

Southbank Museum 

(travel by train) 
Sat, 6 Nov 

 

SOCIAL 

Ripley Night  
Markets 

Sat, 13 Nov 

 

 

SOCIAL 

Train & City Cat Ride 

Sat, 20 Nov 

 

UNDER 18’s 

Tivoli Drive-in 

Sat, 27 Nov 

 

 

 

 

AUSSIE NIGHT 

 

Party Klub ALARA 

Fri, 12 Nov 

 

 

Klub ALARA 

Fri, 26 Nov 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

If you cannot attend the  

activity, please contact the Activities 

staff as soon as possible. 

 

 

If you do not call, email or SMS to 

cancel, you will be charged as per 

your Service Agreement. 
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SOCIAL 

Movie World 

White Christmas 

Fri, 3 Dec 

 

 

 

SOCIAL 

Christmas Dinner Out 

Sat, 4 Dec 

 

SOCIAL 

Christmas Bingo 

Fri, 10 Dec 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
  

 

  

Don’t forget to bring… 

 

 

If attending an outdoor activity, 

remember to bring a hat,  

sunscreen & sunglasses 

Comfortable and covered shoes 

Companion card if you 

have one, or an  

additional cost may  

apply to cover the cost 

of Support Workers. 

Water bottle 

Spending money for additional  

out of pocket expenses 




